Total Type of Construction

for period ending April 01, 2017-April 30, 2017

Type of Construction

Commercial
COMM MECHANICAL
COMM PLUMBING
COMMERCIAL DEMOLITION
COMMERCIAL DRIVEWAY
COMMERCIAL REMODEL
COMMERCIAL RE-ROOFING
FIRE ALARM SYSTEM

Residential
RES MECHANICAL
RES PLUMBING
RES RELOCATE OUT OF CITY
RES SEWER TAP & EXCAVATION
RESIDENTIAL ADDITION
RESIDENTIAL CANOPY
RESIDENTIAL CARPORT
RESIDENTIAL FENCE
RESIDENTIAL FOOTING/FOUNDATION
RESIDENTIAL MANUFACTURED HOME
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF
RESIDENTIAL SINGLE FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL STORAGE
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11,000.00
9,000.00
10,551.00
46,000.00
8,500.00
46,500.00
1,500.00
133,051.00

29,000.00
56,500.00
1,000.00
4,500.00
3,500.00
7,500.00
6,100.00
8,500.00
4,000.00
24,000.00
82,830.00
140,678.00
2,529,775.00
196,000.00
3,093,883.00

3,226,934.00

523.50
402.00
140.00
20.00
198.00
320.00
50.00
1,653.50

1,260.00
1,999.00
30.00
1,620.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
80.00
40.00
180.00
730.00
1,160.00
5,770.00
650.00
13,699.00

15,352.50



