## Total Type of Construction

for period ending April 01, 2017-April 30, 2017

Type of Construction		# of Permits		
Commercial				
COMM MECHANICAL	С	5	11,000.00	523.50
COMM PLUMBING	С	6	9,000.00	402.00
COMMERCIAL DEMOLITION	C C	2	10,551.00	140.00
COMMERCIAL DRIVEWAY	С	1	46,000.00	20.00
COMMERCIAL REMODEL	C C	1	8,500.00	198.00
COMMERCIAL RE-ROOFING	С	2	46,500.00	320.00
FIRE ALARM SYSTEM	С	1	1,500.00	50.00
		18	133,051.00	1,653.50
Residential				
RES MECHANICAL	R	17	29,000.00	1,260.00
RES PLUMBING	R	38	56,500.00	1,999.00
RES RELOCATE OUT OF CITY	R	1	1,000.00	30.00
RES SEWER TAP & EXCAVATION	R	3	4,500.00	1,620.00
RESIDENTIAL ADDITION	R	2	3,500.00	60.00
RESIDENTIAL CANOPY	R	1	7,500.00	60.00
RESIDENTIAL CARPORT	R	2	6,100.00	60.00
RESIDENTIAL FENCE	R	8	8,500.00	80.00
RESIDENTIAL FOOTING/FOUNDATION	R	1	4,000.00	40.00
RESIDENTIAL MANUFACTURED HOME	R	3	24,000.00	180.00
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL	R	10	82,830.00	730.00
RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF	R	17	140,678.00	1,160.00
RESIDENTIAL SINGLE FAMILY	R	14	2,529,775.00	5,770.00
RESIDENTIAL STORAGE	R	3	196,000.00	650.00
		120	3,093,883.00	13,699.00
		138	3,226,934.00	15,352.50